
2021018    Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BD 14 GOLD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081236

TSA081728

TSA081236

TSA081728

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

[1] Michal  BARRISH 

Hanno BOUWER

[1] Marcel JOUBERT

Riaan OLCKERS 6-1, 6-4

3

4

TSA081925

TSA081125

TSA081925

TSA081125

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Jean SCHOEMAN

[2] Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Beveldon  SMITH

[2] Franco RUST Walkover

[1] BARRISH  / JOUBERT

[2] OOSTHUIZEN / RUST

6-4, 1-6, 10-7

[1] BARRISH  / JOUBERT
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